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ZEO Prototype Series
QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - CLASSIFICATION

brscc

DRIVEN BY RACING

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 35 B 1 Mike JENVEY Jenvey Gunn TS6 1:49.290 4 97.79
2 5 B 2 Graham CHARMAN 1:51.322 8 8 2.032 2032 96.01
3 28 B 3 Jason RISHOVER Radical SR3 RSX 1:51.751 11 11 2.461 0429 95.64
4 15 B 4 Richard CHAMBERLAIN CTRO1 1:51.845 5 5 2.555 0.094 95.56
5 48 B 5 Andy CHITTENDEN Juno 1:51.896 7 2.606 0.051 95.51
6 73 C 1 Alastair SMART Radical PR6 1:54.962 9 5.672 3.066 92.97
7 6 B 6 Robert GILLMAN Radical SR3 1:58.126 10 10 8.836  3.164 90.48
8 23 B 7 Dominic LANGDON-DOWN Radical SR3 2:06.944 6 9 17.654 8.818 84.19

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles
Date: 16/04/2022 Start: 09:46 Finish: 10:07

Clerk Of Course : Tony Weatherly Stewards :

Timekeeper : Lisa Sneader

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 11:43 Saturday, 16 April 2022




ZEO Prototype Series br' SCC

QUALIFYING - RACE 6 - 2ND FASTEST CLASSIFICATION

DRIVEN BY RACING

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 48 B 7 Andy CHITTENDEN Juno 1:52.295 6 95.17
2 15 B 2 Richard CHAMBERLAIN CTRO1 1:52.327 4 5 0.032 0032 95.15
3 28 B 3 Jason RISHOVER Radical SR3 RSX 1:52.385 7 11 0.090 0.058 95.10
4 5 8B 4 Graham CHARMAN 1:52.517 7 8 0.222 0.132 94.99
5 73 C 1 Alastair SMART Radical PR6 1:54.999 8 2.704 2482 92.94
6 6 B 5 Robert GILLMAN Radical SR3 1:59.230 9 10 6.935 4231 89.64
7 35 8B 6 Mike JENVEY Jenvey Gunn TS6 2:00.202 3 7.907 0972 88.91
8 23 B 7 Dominic LANGDON-DOWN Radical SR3 2:07.306 7 9 15.011 7.104 83.95
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Date: 16/04/2022 Start: 09:46 Finish: 10:07
Clerk Of Course : Tony Weatherly Stewards : Timekeeper : Lisa Sneader

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 11:42 Saturday, 16 April 2022




ZEO Prototype Series
QUALIFYING - RACE 2 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P1 35 Mike JENVEY

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 3:03.991 P 1:14.701 58.09 09:50:21.630
2- 2:09.765 20.475 82.36 09:52:31.395
3- 2:00.202 (2) 10.912 88.91 09:54:31.597
4- 1:49.290 (1) 97.79 09:56:20.887

P2 5 Graham CHARMAN

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:01.053 9.731 88.29 09:51:34.339
2- 1:56.333 5.011 91.87 09:53:30.672
3- 1:53.096 (3) 1.774 94.50 09:55:23.768
4 - 5:25.892 3:34.570 32.79 10:00:49.660
5- 1:57.796 6.474 90.73 10:02:47.456
6- 2:03.724 12.402 86.38 10:04:51.180
7- 1:52.517 (2) 1.195 94.99 10:06:43.697
8- 1:51.322 (1) 96.01 10:08:35.019

P3 28 Jason RISHOVER

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:21.626 29.875 75.46 09:49:22.892
2- 2:00.224 8.473 88.90 09:51:23.116
3- 1:55.379 3.628 92.63 09:53:18.495
4- 1:54.171 2.420 93.61 09:55:12.666
5- 1:52.816 1.065 94.73 09:57:05.482
6 - 1:53.124 1.373 94.48 09:58:58.606
7- 1:52.385 (2) 0.634 95.10 10:00:50.991
8- 1:56.323 4572 91.88 10:02:47.314
9- 1:56.379 4.628 91.83 10:04:43.693

10 - 1:52.396 (3) 0.645 95.09 10:06:36.089
11- 1:51.751 (1) 95.64 10:08:27.840

P4 15 Richard CHAMBERLAIN

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:18.163 26.318 77.35 09:49:26.094
2- 1:56.248 4.403 91.94 09:51:22.342
3- 1:53.435 (3) 1.590 94.22 09:53:15.777
4- 1:52.327 (2) 0.482 95.15 09:55:08.104
5- 1:51.845 (1) 95.56 09:56:59.949

P5 48 Andy CHITTENDEN

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:33.020 41.124 69.84 09:49:39.390
2- 2:02.741 10.845 87.07 09:51:42.131
3- 1:56.841 4.945 91.47 09:53:38.972
4- 2:10.898 19.002 81.65 09:55:49.870
5- 1:55.003 3.107 92.93 09:57:44.873
6- 1:52.295 (2) 0.399 95.17 09:59:37.168
7- 1:51.896 (1) 95.51 10:01:29.064
8 - 2:19.486 27.590 76.62 10:03:48.550
9- 1:53.364 (3) 1.468 94.28 10:05:41.914

P6 73 Alastair SMART

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:27.409 32.447 72.50 09:49:37.882
2- 2:02.860 7.898 86.99 09:51:40.742
3- 1:57.674 2.712 90.82 09:53:38.416
4 - 1:55.471 0.509 92.56 09:55:33.887
5- 1:56.223 1.261 91.96 09:57:30.110
6- 1:55.632 0.670 92.43 09:59:25.742

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

7-  1:55.104 (3) 0.142 92.85 10:01:20.846
8-  1:54.999 (2) 0.037 92.94 10:03:15.845
9-  1:54.962 (1) 92.97  10:05:10.807

P7 6 Robert GILLMAN

LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1-  2:34.576 36.450 69.14 09:49:38.048
2-  2:10.356 12.230 81.99 09:51:48.404
3-  2:05.064 6.938 85.46 09:53:53.468
4-  2:04.691 6.565 85.71 09:55:58.159
5-  2:03.326 5.200 86.66 09:58:01.485
6-  2:07.913 9.787 83.55 10:00:09.398
7-  2:02.577 4.451 87.19 10:02:11.975
8-  2:00.023 (3) 1.897 89.05 10:04:11.998
9-  1:59.230 (2) 1.104 89.64 10:06:11.228
10-  1:58.126 (1) 90.48  10:08:09.354

P8 23 Dominic LANGDON-DOWN

LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1-  2:36.055 29.111 68.48 09:49:48.648
2-  2:11.832 4.888 81.07 09:52:00.480
3-  2:08.727 1.783 83.02 09:54:09.207
4-  2:09.240 2.296 82.69 09:56:18.447
5-  2:09.202 2.258 82.72 09:58:27.649
6-  2:06.944 (1) 84.19  10:00:34.593
7-  2:07.306 (2) 0.362 83.95 10:02:41.899
8-  2:10.865 3.921 81.67 10:04:52.764
9-  2:08.085 (3) 1.141 83.44 10:07:00.849

Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles
Date: 16/04/2022 Start: 09:46 Finish: 10:07

Printed - 10:32 Saturday, 16 April 2022
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ZEO Prototype Series
QUALIFYING - RACE 2 - STATISTICS

Competitors Started 8

Planned Start 2022-04-16 @ 09:55:00.000
Actual Start 2022-04-16 @ 09:46:57.792
Finish Time 2022-04-16 @ 10:07:00.032
Track Length 2.9689mi.

Total Laps 65

Total Distance Covered 192.9792mi.

Session Fastest Lap History

NO CL NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

15 B Richard CHAMBERLAIN 1:56.248 09:51:22.343 2 CTRO1

15 B Richard CHAMBERLAIN 1:53.435 09:53:15.777 3 CTRO1

15 B Richard CHAMBERLAIN 1:52.327 09:55:08.104 4 CTRO1

35 B Mike JENVEY 1:49.290 09:56:20.902 4 Jenvey Gunn TS6

Flag History Flag Statistics

TYPE TIME OF DAY TYPE COUNT TOTAL LAPS TOTAL TIME

GREEN 09:46:57.792 Green 1 11 21:47.924

FINISH 10:07:00.032 Red 0 0 0.000
Safety Car 0 0 0.000
FCY 0 0 0.000

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles

Date: 16/04/2022 Start: 09:46 Finish: 10:07

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 3 Printed - 10:32 Saturday, 16 April 2022
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ZEO Prototype Series
QUALIFYING - RACE 2 - STATISTICS

CLASS:B 7 Starters
Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

15 Richard CHAMBERLAIN 1:56.248 09:51:22.343 2 CTRO1

15 Richard CHAMBERLAIN 1:53.435 09:53:15.777 3 CTRO1

15 Richard CHAMBERLAIN 1:52.327 09:55:08.104 4 CTRO1

35 Mike JENVEY 1:49.290 09:56:20.902 4 Jenvey Gunn TS6

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 3

Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles
Date: 16/04/2022 Start: 09:46 Finish: 10:07

Printed - 10:32 Saturday, 16 April 2022
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ZEO Prototype Series

QUALIFYING - RACE 2 - STATISTICS

CLASS:C 1 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

73 Alastair SMART 2:02.860 09:51:40.752 2 Radical PR6

73 Alastair SMART 1:57.674 09:53:38.425 3 Radical PR6

73 Alastair SMART 1:55.471 09:55:33.897 4 Radical PR6

73 Alastair SMART 1:55.104 10:01:20.855 7 Radical PR6

73 Alastair SMART 1:54.999 10:03:15.854 8 Radical PR6

73 Alastair SMART 1:54.962 10:05:10.817 9 Radical PR6

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles
Date: 16/04/2022 Start: 09:46 Finish: 10:07

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 3 of 3 Printed - 10:32 Saturday, 16 April 2022
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ZEO Prototype Series

RACE 1 - GRID (20 minutes) - AMENDED

1:58.126
ROW 4 7| 6  Robert GILLMAN

1:51.896
ROW 3 5| 48 Andy CHITTENDEN

1:51.751
ROW 2 3| 28 Jason RISHOVER

1:49.290

ROW 1 1| 35 Mike JENVEY

Pole

brscc

DRIVEN BY RACING

2:06.944

8| 23 Dominic LANGDON-DOWN |
1:54.962

5| 73 Alastair SMART |
1:51.845

4| 15 Richard CHAMBERLAIN |
1:51.322

2| 5 Graham CHARMAN |

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles

Clerk Of Course : Tony Weatherly

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Lisa Sneader

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 11:29 Saturday, 16 April 2022




ZEO Prototype Series

RACE 6 - GRID (20 minutes) - AMENDED

2:07.306
ROW 4 7| 23 Dominic LANGDON-DOWN

1:59.230
ROW 3 5| @ Robert GILLMAN

1:52.517
ROW 2 3| 5 Graham CHARMAN

1:52.295
ROW 1 1| 48 Andy CHITTENDEN

Pole

brscc

DRIVEN BY RACING

2:00.202
Mike JENVEY |

1:54.999
Alastair SMART |

1:52.385
Jason RISHOVER |

Car 15 withdrawn

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles

Clerk Of Course : Tony Weatherly

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Lisa Sneader

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 12:30 Saturday, 16 April 2022




ZEO Prototype Series
RACE 1 - CLASSIFICATION

brscc

DRIVEN BY RACING

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
1 35 B 1 Mike JENVEY Jenvey Gunn TS6 1" 20:24.686 95.99 1:49.862 10
2 5 B 2 Graham CHARMAN 1 20:45.412 20.726 20.726 9440 1:51.958 6
3 28 B 3 Jason RISHOVER Radical SR3 RSX 1 20:50.406 25.720 4994 94.02 1:52.105 6
4 73 C 1 Alastair SMART Radical PR6 11 21:21.252 56.566 30.846 91.76 1:53.026 8
5 6 B 4 Robert GILLMAN Radical SR3 1 21:54.532 1:29.846 33.280 89.43 1:57.114 11
6 23 B 5 Dominic LANGDON-DOWN Radical SR3 10 21:28.135 1Lap 1Lap 8297 2:06.644 6
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 48 B Andy CHITTENDEN Juno 2 7:42.400 9 Laps 8 Laps 46.22
FASTEST LAP
35 B Mike JENVEY Jenvey Gunn TS6 10 1:49.862 97.28 mph 156.56 kph
73 C Alastair SMART Radical PR6 8 1:53.026 94.56 mph 152.18 kph

Car 5 - STILL NO working transponder

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Race Distance: 11 Laps / 32.65 miles
Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles
Date: 16/04/2022 Start: 12:08 Finish: 12:29

Clerk Of Course : Tony Weatherly

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Lisa Sneader

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 12:53 Saturday, 16 April 2022
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ZEO Prototype Series
RACE 1 - LAP CHART

LAP 1 @12:10:32.262 | | LAP 2 @12:12:24.328 | | LAP 3 @12:14:16.338 | | LAP 4 @12:16:06.785 | |LAP 5 @ 12:17:57.302
NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME

35 1:54.401 35 1:52.066 35 1:52.010 35 1:50.447 35 1:50.517
5 1.777 1:56.178 5 2.961 1:53.250 5 5.353 1:54.402 5 8.540 1:53.634 5 10.659 1:52.636
28 5.146 1:59.547 28 7.094 1:54.014 28 8.610 1:53.526 28 11.773 1:53.610 28 13.989 1:52.733
73 5.617 2:00.018 73 8.355 1:54.804 73 15.370 1:59.025 48 2 Laps 2:06.985 73 26.302 1:56.498
6 10.463 2:04.864 6 19.004 2:00.607 6 28.201 2:01.207 73 20.321 1:55.398 6 47.691 2:00.922
23 16.573 2:10.974 23 31.759 2:07.252 23 48.414 2:08.665 6 37.286 1:59.532 23  1:25.984 2:08.535
48 1Lap 5:35415 P 23 1:07.966 2:09.999
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles
Date: 16/04/2022 Start: 12:08 Finish: 12:29

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 3 Printed - 12:53 Saturday, 16 April 2022
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ZEO Prototype Series
RACE 1 - LAP CHART

LAP 6 @12:19:48.040 | |LAP 7 @12:21:38.897 | | LAP 8 @12:23:29.517 | |LAP 9 @12:25:20.773 | [LAP 10 @ 12:27:10.635
NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME
35 1:50.738 35 1:50.857 35 1:50.620 35 1:51.256 35 1:49.862
5 11.879 1:51.958 5 14.181 1:53.159 23 1Lap 2:08.735 5 17.711 1:52.776 5 19.885 1:52.036
28 15.356 1:52.105 28 17.109 1:52.610 5 16.191 1:52.630 28 21.552 1:53.251 28 24184 1:52.494
73 29.706 1:54.142 73 32.805 1:53.956 28 19.557 1:53.068 23 1Lap 2:11.114 23 1Lap 2:07.123
6 56.142 1:59.189 6 1:03.479 1:58.194 73 35.211 1:53.026 73 39.728 1:55.773 73 47.936 1:58.070
23 1:41.890 2:06.644 6 1:10.407 1:57.548 6 1:17.109 1:57.958 6 1:24.644 1:57.397

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles

Date: 16/04/2022 Start: 12:08 Finish: 12:29

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 3 Printed - 12:53 Saturday, 16 April 2022
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ZEO Prototype Series
RACE 1 - LAP CHART

LAP 11

@ 12:29:02.547

NO BEHIND LAP TIME

35
5
28
73
23
6

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

20.726
25.720
56.566

1 Lap
1:29.846

1:51.912
1:52.753
1:53.448
2:00.542
2:09.094
1:57.114

Page 3 of 3

Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles
Date: 16/04/2022 Start: 12:08 Finish: 12:29

Printed - 12:53 Saturday, 16 April 2022
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ZEO Prototype Series

RACE 1 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P1 35 Mike JENVEY

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:54.401 4.539 93.42 12:10:32.262
2- 1:52.066 2.204 95.37 12:12:24.328
3- 1:52.010 2.148 95.42 12:14:16.338
4- 1:50.447 (2) 0.585 96.77 12:16:06.785
5- 1:50.517 (3) 0.655 96.70 12:17:57.302
6- 1:50.738 0.876 96.51 12:19:48.040
7- 1:50.857 0.995 96.41 12:21:38.897
8- 1:50.620 0.758 96.61 12:23:29.517
9- 1:51.256 1.394 96.06 12:25:20.773

10 - 1:49.862 (1) 97.28 12:27:10.635
11 - 1:51.912 2.050 95.50 12:29:02.547

P2 5 Graham CHARMAN

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:56.178 4.220 91.99 12:10:34.039
2- 1:53.250 1.292 94.37 12:12:27.289
3- 1:54.402 2.444 93.42 12:14:21.691
4- 1:53.634 1.676 94.05 12:16:15.325
5- 1:52.636 0.678 94.89 12:18:07.961
6- 1:51.958 (1) 95.46 12:19:59.919
7- 1:53.159 1.201 94.45 12:21:53.078
8 - 1:52.630 (3) 0.672 94.89 12:23:45.708
9- 1:52.776 0.818 94.77 12:25:38.484

10 - 1:52.036 (2) 0.078 95.39 12:27:30.520
11 - 1:52.753 0.795 94.79 12:29:23.273

P3 28 Jason RISHOVER

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:59.547 7.442 89.40 12:10:37.408
2- 1:54.014 1.909 93.74 12:12:31.422
3- 1:53.526 1.421 94.14 12:14:24.948
4. 1:53.610 1.505 94.07 12:16:18.558
5- 1:52.733 0.628 94.80 12:18:11.291
6- 1:52.105 (1) 95.33 12:20:03.396
7- 1:52.610 (3) 0.505 94.91 12:21:56.006
8- 1:53.068 0.963 94.52 12:23:49.074
9- 1:53.251 1.146 94.37 12:25:42.325

10 - 1:52.494 (2) 0.389 95.01 12:27:34.819
11 - 1:53.448 1.343 94.21 12:29:28.267

P4 73 Alastair SMART

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:00.018 6.992 89.05 12:10:37.879
2- 1:54.804 1.778 93.09 12:12:32.683
3- 1:59.025 5.999 89.79 12:14:31.708
4- 1:55.398 2.372 92.61 12:16:27.106
5- 1:56.498 3472 91.74 12:18:23.604
6- 1:54.142 (3) 1.116 93.63 12:20:17.746
7- 1:53.956 (2) 0.930 93.79 12:22:11.702
8- 1:53.026 (1) 94.56 12:24:04.728
9- 1:55.773 2.747 92.31 12:26:00.501

10 - 1:58.070 5.044 90.52 12:27:58.571
11 - 2:00.542 7.516 88.66 12:29:59.113

P5 6 Robert GILLMAN

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:04.864 7.750 85.59 12:10:42.725
2- 2:00.607 3.493 88.61 12:12:43.332
3- 2:01.207 4.093 88.18 12:14:44.539

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

4- 1:59.532 2.418 89.41 12:16:44.071
5- 2:00.922 3.808 88.38 12:18:44.993
6 - 1:59.189 2.075 89.67 12:20:44.182
7- 1:58.194 1.080 90.42 12:22:42.376
8- 1:57.548 (3) 0.434 90.92 12:24:39.924
9- 1:57.958 0.844 90.60 12:26:37.882
10 - 1:57.397 (2) 0.283 91.04 12:28:35.279
11 - 1:57.114 (1) 91.26 12:30:32.393
P6 23 Dominic LANGDON-DOWN
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 2:10.974 4.330 81.60 12:10:48.835
2- 2:07.252 (3) 0.608 83.99 12:12:56.087
3- 2:08.665 2.021 83.06 12:15:04.752
4- 2:09.999 3.355 82.21 12:17:14.751
5- 2:08.535 1.891 83.15 12:19:23.286
6- 2:06.644 (1) 84.39 12:21:29.930
7- 2:08.735 2.091 83.02 12:23:38.665
8 - 2:11.114 4.470 81.51 12:25:49.779
9- 2:07.123 (2) 0.479 84.07 12:27:56.902
10 - 2:09.094 2.450 82.79 12:30:05.996
P7 48 Andy CHITTENDEN
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 5:35.415 P 31.86 12:14:13.276
2- 2:06.985 84.16 12:16:20.261

Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles
Date: 16/04/2022 Start: 12:08 Finish: 12:29

Printed - 12:53 Saturday, 16 April 2022
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ZEO Prototype Series
RACE 1 - STATISTICS

Competitors Started

Planned Start
Actual Start
Finish Time
Track Length
Total Laps

Total Distance Covered

7
2022-04-16 @ 12:10:00.000
2022-04-16 @ 12:08:37.860
2022-04-16 @ 12:29:00.333
2.9689mi.

67

198.9170mi.

Session Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

35 B Mike JENVEY 1:54.401 12:10:32.276 1 Jenvey Gunn TS6
35 B Mike JENVEY 1:52.066 12:12:24.342 2 Jenvey Gunn TS6
35 B Mike JENVEY 1:52.010 12:14:16.353 3 Jenvey Gunn TS6
35 B Mike JENVEY 1:50.447 12:16:06.799 4 Jenvey Gunn TS6
35 B Mike JENVEY 1:49.862 12:27:10.650 10 Jenvey Gunn TS6

Session Leader History

NO NAME FROM LAP LAPS LED DISTANCE VEHICLE

35 B Mike JENVEY 1 11 32.65 miles  Jenvey Gunn TS6

Flag History Flag Statistics

TYPE TIME OF DAY TYPE COUNT TOTAL LAPS TOTAL TIME

GREEN 12:08:37.860 Green 1 11 21:58.444

FINISH 12:29:00.333 Red 0 0 0.000
Safety Car 0 0 0.000
FCY 0 0 0.000

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles

Date: 16/04/2022 Start: 12:08 Finish: 12:29
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 3 Printed - 12:53 Saturday, 16 April 2022
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ZEO Prototype Series
RACE 1 - STATISTICS

CLASS:B 6 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

35 Mike JENVEY 1:54.401 12:10:32.276 1 Jenvey Gunn TS6

35 Mike JENVEY 1:52.066 12:12:24.342 2 Jenvey Gunn TS6

35 Mike JENVEY 1:52.010 12:14:16.353 3 Jenvey Gunn TS6

35 Mike JENVEY 1:50.447 12:16:06.799 4 Jenvey Gunn TS6

35 Mike JENVEY 1:49.862 12:27:10.650 10 Jenvey Gunn TS6

Leader History

NO NAME FROM LAP LAPS LED DISTANCE VEHICLE

35 Mike JENVEY 1 11 32.65 miles  Jenvey Gunn TS6

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles
Date: 16/04/2022 Start: 12:08 Finish: 12:29

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 3 Printed - 12:53 Saturday, 16 April 2022
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ZEO Prototype Series
RACE 1 - STATISTICS

CLASS:C 1 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

73 Alastair SMART 2:00.018 12:10:37.889 1 Radical PR6

73 Alastair SMART 1:54.804 12:12:32.693 2 Radical PR6

73 Alastair SMART 1:54.142 12:20:17.755 6 Radical PR6

73 Alastair SMART 1:53.956 12:22:11.711 7 Radical PR6

73 Alastair SMART 1:53.026 12:24:04.737 8 Radical PR6

Leader History

NO NAME FROM LAP LAPS LED DISTANCE VEHICLE

73 Alastair SMART 1 11 32.65 miles Radical PR6
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles

Date: 16/04/2022 Start: 12:08 Finish: 12:29

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 3 of 3 Printed - 12:53 Saturday, 16 April 2022
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ZEO Prototype Series
RACE 6 - CLASSIFICATION

brscc

DRIVEN BY RACING

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
1 35 B 1 Mike JENVEY Jenvey Gunn TS6 1 20:22.861 96.14  1:47.101 4
2 48 B 2 Andy CHITTENDEN Juno 11 20:39.344  16.483  16.483 9486 1:50.987 8
3 28 B 3 Jason RISHOVER Radical SR3 RSX 11 21:12.938  50.077 33.594 92.36 1:53.819 5
4 73 C 1 Alastair SMART Radical PR6 1 21:36.006 1:13.145  23.068 90.71 1:55.988 5
5 23 B 4 Dominic LANGDON-DOWN Radical SR3 10 21:06.606 1Lap 1Lap 84.38 2:02.702 9
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 6 B Robert GILLMAN Radical SR3 10 20:04.377 1Lap 88.74 1:58.460 9
FASTEST LAP
35 B Mike JENVEY Jenvey Gunn TS6 4 1:47.101 99.79 mph 160.60 kph
73 C Alastair SMART Radical PR6 5 1:55.988 92.14 mph 148.29 kph

Car 15 withdrawn

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Race Distance: 11 Laps / 32.65 miles
Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles
Date: 16/04/2022 Start: 15:34 Finish: 15:54

Clerk Of Course : Tony Weatherly

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Lisa Sneader

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
